ocura.co.uk   t: 01732 367777   e: sales@ocura.co.uk 225
Locker Dimensions
Metal Finish  Width 300mm Depth 450mm Height 1800mm
2 Door - door height           835mm (per door)
3 Door - door height           568mm (per door)
4 Door - door height           425mm (per door)
Colour Options
White
WH
Light
Grey
Iris Blue Flint Grey
Ordering Information
Code Description
CA5290FG curaFORM staff/patient locker, steel carcase and door, flat top, 4-door with key locks in Flint Grey
CA5290IB curaFORM staff/patient locker, steel carcase and door, flat top, 4-door with key locks in Iris Blue
CA5290LG curaFORM staff/patient locker, steel carcase and door, flat top, 4-door with key locks in Light Grey
CA5290WH curaFORM staff/patient locker, steel carcase and door, flat top, 4-door with key locks in White
CA5291FG curaFORM staff/patient locker, steel carcase and door, flat top, 3-door with key locks in Flint Grey
CA5291IB curaFORM staff/patient locker, steel carcase and door, flat top, 3-door with key locks in Iris Blue
CA5291LG curaFORM staff/patient locker, steel carcase and door, flat top, 3-door with key locks in Light Grey
CA5291WH curaFORM staff/patient locker, steel carcase and door, flat top, 3-door with key locks in White
CA5292FG curaFORM staff/patient locker, steel carcase and door, flat top, 2-door with key locks, fitted with 2
coat hooks in Flint Grey
CA5292IB curaFORM staff/patient locker, steel carcase and door, flat top, 2-door with key locks, fitted with 2
coat hooks in Iris Blue
CA5292LG curaFORM staff/patient locker, steel carcase and door, flat top, 2-door with key locks, fitted with 2
coat hooks in Light Grey
CA5292WH curaFORM staff/patient locker, steel carcase and door, flat top, 2-door with key locks, fitted with 2
coat hooks in White
CA5293FG curaFORM staff/patient locker, steel carcase and door, flat top, 1-door with key locks, fitted with
hat shelf, coat rail and one fixed coat hook in Flint Grey
CA5293IB curaFORM staff/patient locker, steel carcase and door, flat top, 1-door with key locks, fitted with
hat shelf, coat rail and one fixed coat hook in Iris Blue
CA5293LG curaFORM staff/patient locker, steel carcase and door, flat top, 1-door with key locks, fitted with
hat shelf, coat rail and one fixed coat hook in Light Grey
CA5293WH curaFORM staff/patient locker, steel carcase and door, flat top, 1-door with key locks, fitted with
hat shelf, coat rail and one fixed coat hook in White
Accessories
CA5294 curaFORM 2800 master override key (each)
Key Features
Choose our personal storage lockers if you are looking for a product that
will withstand the rigours of daily use in the hospital environment.  An
investment in our products is an investment in your staff.
• Each lock supplied with two keys
• Ask about our white glove delivery including room placement
• BioCote® antimicrobial powder coating kills 99.9% of microbes
• Locker steel doors fitted with vertical stiffeners
• Quality British craftsmanship
curaFORM Staff or Patient
Personal Storage Lockers
Our staff or patient personal storage lockers offer
a durable personal storage solution that is built to
last. New
 Patient Recliners and Seating  |  curaFO
RM
 Staff or Patient Lockers